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Cavendish Road Primary 
Nursery & Reception After School Club

Welcome to Jo Jingles, I am Laura and along with my lovely teacher Karen we teach the After School 
club for Reception & Nursery at Cavendish Road Primary school. This term the children had some 
lovely themed classes based on the book ‘We’re going on a bear hunt’ and currently we are learning 
all about Minibeasts, before finishing off the term with our Easter themed classes.

The after-school club runs on 3 evenings each week, please see below:

3:10 – 4:10 on Monday’s
3:10 – 4:10pm on Tuesday’s
3:10 – 4:10pm on Thursday’s

Our dates and fees for the After School club are listed below. 

Monday club – Monday 28th April to Monday 21st July 2025
**There will be no class on Monday 26th May as it is half term**
**There will be no class on Monday 2nd June**
Our 11 week half term costs - £66

Tuesday club – Tuesday 22nd April to Tuesday 22nd July 2025
**There will be no club on Tuesday 27th May as it is half term**
**There will be no class on Tuesday 3rd June**
Our 12 week half term costs - £72

Thursday club – Thursday 24th April to Thursday 17th July 2025
**There will be no club on Thursday 1st May as it is Inset day**
**There will be no club on Thursday 29th May as it is half term**
**There will be no club on Thursday 5th June**
Our 10 week half term costs - £60

Places will be offered on a first come first serve basis. Please email 
laurajingles@hotmail.com with the information below to request a place. 

 Your preferred day (you can add the days in order of preference)
 Your child’s full name & date of birth
 An emergency contact telephone number for yourself 
 If your child has any dietary requirements, allergies or additional needs you would like 

us to know.

If there is a place available, we will send a confirmation email and our payment details. 

Many thanks 
Laura

Laura Davidson
07983513491
laurajingles@hotmail.com

www.jojingles.com/southmanchester


